XAVIER OF UNIVERSITY OF LOUISIANA
ADMINISTRATIVE BULLETIN

BULLETIN DATE SUPERSEDES DATE

NUMBER BULLETIN

192 1/01/2021 191 12/31/2020

SUBJECT CONCERNED
PAID HOLIDAYS STAFF

New Year's Day Wednesday January 1, 2021
Martin Luther King Jr. Birthday Monday January 18, 2021
Lundi Gras Monday February 15, 2021
Mardi Gras Day Tuesday February 16, 2021
Holy Thursday Thursday = April 1,2021
Good Friday Friday April 2, 2021
Independence Day Monday July 5, 2021
Labor Day Monday Septemberé, 2021
Thanksgiving Day Thursday November 25, 2021
Day after Thanksgiving Friday November 26, 2021
Christmas Eve Friday December 24, 2021
Christmas Day Monday December 27, 2021

PLEASE NOTE:

Christmas Eve, will be celebrated on Friday, December 24, 2021 and
Christmas Day will be celebrated on Monday, December 27, 2020. The
University will be closed on December 28, 29, 30, and 31. New Year's Day will
be celebrated on Monday, January 3, 2022. The University will reopen on
Tuesday, January 4, 2022.

= Additional information to follow from the Office of Human Resources
regarding Holy Thursday as it has been designated as a class/instructional
dayv for students.
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Kevin E. Wolf
Associate Vice President , Office of Human Resources



